
Tri/Run The Wildwoods - Triathlon & 5K - Triathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jason Roth             M25-29         0/0       10:47        2:27       26:20        1:55       20:47     1:02:15
2     Jeremie Latreille      M16-17         0/0       11:16        1:54       28:00        2:01       21:18     1:04:30
3     Thomas Lennon          M30-34         0/0       12:12        2:59       27:14        2:47       19:39     1:04:51
4     Wayne Gregory          M25-29         0/0       12:55        2:04       26:24        1:57       21:55     1:05:14
5     Anthony Bria Jr        M25-29         0/0       12:55        2:40       27:18        2:03       21:20     1:06:16
6     Brandon Eck            M25-29         1/0       14:48        2:23       27:12        2:07       20:01     1:06:31
7     Kenneth Lehner         M50-54         1/0       12:21        2:16       27:31        2:17       22:14     1:06:39
8     Richard Bostwick       M40-44         1/0       14:09        2:15       27:14        2:10       20:59     1:06:47
9     David Linder           M35-39         1/0       15:08        2:40       26:19        2:30       20:39     1:07:15
10    Michael Mader          M40-44         2/0       16:22        1:58       28:12        1:49       19:51     1:08:11
11    Tim Pappas             M30-34         1/0       14:04        2:33       29:27        1:57       20:42     1:08:43
12    joe caruso             M40-44         3/0       13:07        2:48       27:24        2:51       23:04     1:09:14
13    PETER KELLEY           M25-29         2/0       12:40        2:27       28:54        2:03       23:17     1:09:21
14    Patrick OConnell       M40-44         4/0       15:29        2:44       26:22        2:12       22:40     1:09:28
15    rob hicks              M45-49         1/0       14:41        2:39       26:30        2:39       23:00     1:09:29
16    Tim McGee              M45-49         2/0       14:44        2:43       26:34        2:09       23:20     1:09:30
17    kristen donohue        F45-49         0/0       15:02        2:08       28:14        2:18       22:35     1:10:17
18    Richard Paynton        M45-49         3/0       13:36        2:35       28:42        2:34       22:56     1:10:24
19    Rustin Tritsch         M30-34         2/0       14:29        2:51       29:07        2:30       21:45     1:10:42
20    R Reinhard             M35-39         2/0       15:57        3:55       29:38        2:27       19:06     1:11:02
21    Ryan McBride           M18-19         1/0       13:26        3:10       32:44        1:46       20:02     1:11:08
22    Rich Montgomery        M45-49         4/0       13:26        2:43       28:11        2:47       24:01     1:11:08
23    Brian Groetsch         M30-34         3/0       12:05        3:31       28:46        2:36       24:11     1:11:08
24    Ian Doherty            M30-34         4/0       16:45        2:30       28:26        1:59       21:37     1:11:17
25    Bill Seedes            M40-44         5/0       15:38        2:54       28:45        2:32       21:28     1:11:17
26    Thomas Holden          M35-39         3/0       15:16        2:38       28:30        2:41       22:17     1:11:22
27    Scott Hill             M40-44         6/0       16:52        2:45       27:55        2:25       21:50     1:11:47
28    Sue Reich              F50-54         0/0       12:27        2:56       32:40        2:30       21:16     1:11:50
29    Ryan Meyer             M25-29         3/0       13:48        3:21       32:02        2:33       20:10     1:11:54
30    Sean Montgomery        M20-24         1/0       11:48        2:34       30:54        2:43       24:03     1:12:02
31    Dan Farbizio           M50-54         2/0       13:37        3:19       28:18        2:53       24:45     1:12:52
32    Kirsten Young          F35-39         0/0       11:11        3:04       30:09        2:14       26:18     1:12:56
33    C Michael Geberth      M30-34         5/0       14:00        3:15       31:16        2:18       22:26     1:13:15
34    William Goetz          M25-29         4/0       15:04        3:41       29:11        2:37       22:51     1:13:25
35    Scott Whittle          M40-44         7/0       16:09        2:54       29:26        2:09       22:52     1:13:30
36    Ryan Caffrey           M16-17         1/0       11:18        3:35       33:45        2:36       22:23     1:13:36
37    Tyler Wagner           M30-34         6/0       15:03        3:16       29:58        2:36       22:57     1:13:51
38    Anthony Amoroso        M40-44         8/0       16:02        3:26       28:52        2:39       22:54     1:13:52
39    Simeon Church          M16-17         2/0       13:50        3:19       33:24        2:03       21:18     1:13:55
40    Tony Salvi             M40-44         9/0       17:35        3:50       28:37        3:10       20:56     1:14:08
41    Roger Lillo            M35-39         4/0       15:51        2:43       29:58        2:52       23:05     1:14:30
42    randy christofferson   M55-59         1/0       14:25        3:12       27:13        2:46       26:59     1:14:34
43    Michael Niles          M25-29         5/0       17:04        2:49       29:55        2:31       22:17     1:14:36
44    Sarah Jennings         F20-24         0/0       14:44        3:29       30:16        2:43       23:26     1:14:38
45    Joe Oravsky            Clydes         1/0       16:48        2:45       27:57        2:46       24:25     1:14:41
46    Mike Lahey             M45-49         5/0       14:55        2:11       28:46        2:14       26:38     1:14:43
47    Kami Reinhard          F35-39         0/0       15:35        3:30       29:55        4:08       21:42     1:14:50
48    John Trainor           M30-34         7/0       13:14        3:17       31:29        3:10       24:02     1:15:11
49    Karl Trout             M40-44        10/0       15:10        2:55       28:31        2:29       26:08     1:15:12
50    Ricky Sheller          M20-24         2/0       16:17        3:08       33:06        2:16       20:47     1:15:33
51    Joshua Weber           M30-34         8/0       14:03        3:39       29:33        3:30       24:57     1:15:41
52    Brian Comly            M25-29         6/0       16:14        3:43       31:13        2:45       21:52     1:15:45
53    Hudson Smith           M40-44        11/0       19:16        3:17       27:57        2:45       22:53     1:16:07
54    James Dwyer            M35-39         5/0       15:57        3:17       28:09        3:20       25:34     1:16:19
55    Daniel Deichert        M25-29         7/0       19:14        3:46       29:39        2:35       21:08     1:16:22
56    Michael Ridpath        M40-44        12/0       15:24        4:00       29:57        3:30       23:34     1:16:24
57    James Long             M18-19         2/0       12:02        2:43       34:26        1:55       25:21     1:16:28
58    William Topley         M40-44        13/0       16:26        3:23       28:37        3:13       24:49     1:16:28
59    Jeffrey Bogushefsky    M40-44        14/0       15:46        3:36       29:55        2:35       24:45     1:16:37
60    Conrad Eisenhart       M16-17         3/0       11:15        3:55       33:41        2:22       25:28     1:16:40
61    Pete Byers             M55-59         2/0       17:16        3:05       29:28        2:58       24:08     1:16:54
62    Ryan Miller            M30-34         9/0       15:00        2:49       30:33        2:23       26:41     1:17:25
63    Eric Shoyer            M25-29         8/0       14:59        3:25       30:54        3:01       25:13     1:17:32
64    Ron Weiner             M55-59         3/0       16:54        3:27       28:19        3:42       25:15     1:17:37
65    juan guillen           M35-39         6/0       16:46        4:06       30:03        3:07       23:39     1:17:42
66    David Rowan            M25-29         9/0       16:31        3:20       30:51        2:50       24:15     1:17:46
67    Nicholas Lambert       M25-29        10/0       18:14        3:00       30:03        2:19       24:20     1:17:55
68    Teresa Roberts         F45-49         1/0       17:20        3:12       32:13        2:25       22:55     1:18:06
69    Michael Lacroce        M30-34        10/0       16:05        3:12       31:09        2:37       25:05     1:18:09
70    Rob Walters            M35-39         7/0       13:55        4:08       31:03        3:30       25:34     1:18:11
71    matthew schmidt        M45-49         6/0       19:32        3:23       28:54        2:43       23:42     1:18:15
72    Michael Schubert       M40-44        15/0       17:28        3:41       28:10        2:44       26:13     1:18:16
73    dan greenspun          M30-34        11/0       15:26        3:14       32:20        2:57       24:20     1:18:17
74    Rich Vinnacombe        M35-39         8/0       18:45        3:31       31:54        2:29       21:45     1:18:23
75    Terry Mascitelli       M25-29        11/0       14:52        3:58       32:42        2:49       24:04     1:18:24
76    Luke Fischer           M20-24         3/0       19:41        3:54       30:36        3:05       21:11     1:18:27
77    Marc Martinelli        M35-39         9/0       17:26        3:29       31:17        2:43       23:34     1:18:29
78    Laura Pyott            F40-44         1/0       14:48        3:15       30:54        2:38       26:57     1:18:31
79    Michael Sakimura       M40-44        16/0       17:23        3:37       31:04        2:35       23:58     1:18:36
80    Hayley Conover         F20-24         1/0       11:44        3:20       35:40        2:57       25:03     1:18:43
81    Timothy Curtin         M16-17         4/0       17:13        3:37       33:16        2:32       22:07     1:18:45
82    Anne Anders            F25-29         1/0       18:39        3:24       30:46        2:24       23:41     1:18:53
83    Matthew Woods          M25-29        12/0       13:35        3:59       31:55        3:29       25:56     1:18:54
84    Steve Reich            M55-59         4/0       15:02        4:28       33:10        2:58       23:17     1:18:55
85    John West              M25-29        13/0       17:57        3:30       29:48        3:22       24:31     1:19:07
86    Brian Didonato         M45-49         7/0       15:11        3:53       32:09        2:49       25:13     1:19:15
87    Will Morey             M55-59         5/0       15:03        3:44       29:58        3:39       26:57     1:19:21
88    Brandon Barthelmeh     M25-29        14/0       17:10        3:10       30:22        2:28       26:16     1:19:27
89    Laura Longo            F30-34         1/0       17:25        4:07       31:28        2:59       23:32     1:19:29
90    Thomas Concannon       M45-49         8/0       14:51        5:20       31:26        3:41       24:32     1:19:50
91    Laura Pappas           F30-34         2/0       14:33        3:22       34:34        2:51       24:40     1:19:59
92    Joe Clay               M15 Und        1/0       17:09        3:21       32:50        2:34       24:06     1:20:00
93    Morgan Kelly           F18-19         1/0        8:04        6:08       36:30        2:50       26:30     1:20:02
94    DAVID WEBB             M40-44        17/0       17:15        3:59       31:19        2:21       25:08     1:20:03
95    Jeff Terrell           M20-24         4/0       10:51        4:14       35:34        2:33       26:50     1:20:03
96    Tim Regan              M45-49         9/0       14:55        3:29       30:49        2:43       28:07     1:20:04
97    Kristine Costino       F25-29         2/0       13:42        3:48       33:02        2:24       27:12     1:20:07
98    Eric Blair             M30-34        12/0       18:37        2:36       31:39        2:21       24:54     1:20:07
99    Merrick Wetzler        M50-54         3/0       17:26        3:36       29:40        2:52       26:40     1:20:13
100   Brian McHugh           Clydes         2/0       16:17        3:44       31:49        3:10       25:14     1:20:15
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Vincent Notarianni     M30-34        13/0       15:07        4:09       32:47        2:55       25:19     1:20:17
102   David Parke            M35-39        10/0       18:58        2:57       32:05        2:58       23:20     1:20:18
103   Patrick Lake           M35-39        11/0       16:19        4:34       31:54        2:25       25:19     1:20:31
104   Christin Deacon        F25-29         3/0       17:27        4:01       32:09        2:57       23:59     1:20:33
105   Laurel Brabson         F20-24         2/0       12:42        5:28       33:22        2:48       26:14     1:20:34
106   Kate Connolly          F25-29         4/0       17:53        3:18       30:20        2:50       26:19     1:20:40
107   Mark Curcio            M50-54         4/0       17:06        3:17       32:00        2:27       25:56     1:20:45
108   Brad MacLeod           M25-29        15/0       15:03        3:30       32:17        3:19       26:38     1:20:46
109   Coralie Torres         F40-44         2/0       13:55        4:00       31:05        3:04       28:51     1:20:55
110   Kyle Clayton           M25-29        16/0       16:22        4:11       32:25        3:19       24:43     1:21:00
111   Gregory Wisniewski     M20-24         5/0       17:52        4:28       32:06        2:25       24:12     1:21:03
112   Mike Piorkowski        M50-54         5/0       19:18        4:25       30:44        2:46       23:49     1:21:03
113   Timothy Schnaare       M50-54         6/0        6:14        4:02       35:47        4:56       30:08     1:21:08
114   Heidi mountford        F45-49         2/0       16:37        3:14       32:15        2:58       26:05     1:21:10
115   Eric Martinson         M30-34        14/0       17:54        4:02       31:10        3:37       24:29     1:21:13
116   Daniel Dowd            M30-34        15/0       20:36        2:54       29:46        2:28       25:36     1:21:20
117   Anthony S Keller       M50-54         7/0       19:33        4:26       28:40        3:08       25:46     1:21:33
118   Megan McCallion        F40-44         3/0       15:44        3:27       31:40        2:57       27:48     1:21:36
119   Mags Crilley           F50-54         1/0       19:31        3:08       28:39        2:38       27:48     1:21:44
120   Addison Lerner         F25-29         5/0       14:30        3:49       33:06        3:27       26:57     1:21:48
121   Chris Dunphy           M25-29        17/0       18:15        5:16       34:26        2:59       20:54     1:21:50
122   William Kelly          M18-19         3/0       15:15        3:22       34:38        2:11       26:27     1:21:53
123   Charles Yoo            M35-39        12/0       20:04        3:32       29:14        2:57       26:08     1:21:55
124   BOB VANORE             M55-59         6/0       17:14        3:48       32:41        3:05       25:08     1:21:56
125   Ryan Munro             M30-34        16/0       15:56        3:56       31:52        3:04       27:09     1:21:57
126   Sean McGonigle         M25-29        18/0       11:53        4:06       35:46        2:43       27:31     1:21:59
127   Christina McGarvey     F50-54         2/0       16:29        4:20       30:59        3:17       26:56     1:22:02
128   David Shoenfelt        M35-39        13/0       24:44        3:04       29:15        2:21       22:38     1:22:02
129   Christopher Chapman    M25-29        19/0       16:38        4:27       31:45        2:29       26:45     1:22:04
130   Deirdre Diener         F35-39         1/0        6:03        4:40       35:31        5:05       30:47     1:22:07
131   Ashleen Timoney        F35-39         2/0       15:41        3:31       33:31        3:44       25:41     1:22:07
132   Michael Mallick        M30-34        17/0       15:23        3:44       32:41        3:01       27:18     1:22:07
133   Philip Gipprich        M55-59         7/0       19:24        3:16       28:52        3:10       27:34     1:22:16
134   Frank Scott            M30-34        18/0       17:23        4:43       28:52        4:25       26:57     1:22:20
135   Louis Sigmund          M30-34        19/0       21:44        3:03       31:49        2:57       22:50     1:22:24
136   Bonnie Sotire          F55-59         1/0       14:04        3:49       34:13        3:20       27:08     1:22:33
137   Chris Marano           M40-44        18/0       16:41        4:26       31:31        3:12       26:51     1:22:41
138   Kate Conneen           F25-29         6/0       16:40        4:04       32:27        3:04       26:30     1:22:46
139   Theodor Gjini          M45-49        10/0       16:35        3:22       32:55        2:36       27:21     1:22:49
140   Mark Bomberger         M50-54         8/0       17:33        4:21       29:43        3:55       27:28     1:23:00
141   Jim Yost               M50-54         9/0       20:01        3:31       31:26        2:41       25:26     1:23:05
142   Mark Nenstiel          M30-34        20/0       16:51        3:42       31:34        3:00       28:01     1:23:08
143   christina stiles       F35-39         3/0       16:24        4:28       32:47        3:01       26:29     1:23:10
144   Rod Carson             M40-44        19/0       14:24        4:12       35:18        2:35       26:45     1:23:14
145   Jermie Ortiz           M30-34        21/0       24:37        3:51       29:51        2:40       22:20     1:23:18
146   Alison Olver           F35-39         4/0       16:05        6:23       33:08        3:25       24:23     1:23:24
147   Derik Mesquita         M35-39        14/0       21:29        3:27       30:46        3:00       24:47     1:23:28
148   Jeremy Baumann         M35-39        15/0       18:12        3:29       33:06        2:43       26:02     1:23:33
149   Michael O'Rourke       M30-34        22/0       14:05        4:32       36:20        3:48       24:49     1:23:34
150   Morgan Adams           F25-29         7/0       12:49        5:43       35:39        2:49       26:34     1:23:35
151   Peter Trimboli         M50-54        10/0       16:02        4:17       32:17        3:17       27:46     1:23:39
152   Patrick S. Pasquariell M50-54        11/0       20:08        4:01       30:34        3:04       25:56     1:23:43
153   John Clark             M16-17         5/0       21:56        4:01       27:49        3:56       26:10     1:23:53
154   Robert Winder          M40-44        20/0       19:33        4:14       30:12        2:28       27:27     1:23:54
155   Matthew Harvey         M35-39        16/0       19:50        4:29       32:03        2:44       24:48     1:23:54
156   Sean Lacey             M40-44        21/0       15:49        3:49       33:31        3:19       27:28     1:23:56
157   Chris Mayfield         M30-34        23/0       17:19        5:02       31:17        3:38       26:43     1:23:59
158   Matthew Van Meter      M35-39        17/0       24:19        3:14       29:29        2:30       24:35     1:24:06
159   beau borkowski         Clydes         3/0       17:57        4:05       30:54        3:45       27:25     1:24:07
160   Andrea Bramblett       F40-44         4/0       19:09        5:07       33:59        2:35       23:21     1:24:12
161   Christine Cousins      F30-34         3/0       17:20        4:28       34:11        2:48       25:26     1:24:13
162   David Rockefeller      M45-49        11/0       15:27        5:18       31:49        3:16       28:25     1:24:15
163   Edward Oberman         M45-49        12/0       17:07        5:06       33:03        3:06       25:53     1:24:15
164   Edwin Selman           Clydes         4/0       19:15        5:48       31:55        2:30       24:48     1:24:17
165   James Furman           M20-24         6/0       17:38        4:11       34:34        2:37       25:18     1:24:19
166   Jason Brannen          M35-39        18/0       18:57        4:23       31:49        3:11       26:01     1:24:21
167   John Way               M30-34        24/0       15:51        6:20       32:50        3:57       25:26     1:24:23
168   Kevin Hartbauer        M25-29        20/0       12:31        4:36       35:08        3:41       28:31     1:24:26
169   Anita Mills            F40-44         5/0       16:19        4:15       33:24        2:26       28:03     1:24:27
170   Bryan Quenzel          M30-34        25/0       21:08        3:09       30:04        2:53       27:14     1:24:27
171   Timothy Mccool         Clydes         5/0       17:42        3:21       32:24        2:24       28:40     1:24:31
172   Howard Hammer          M40-44        22/0       17:55        4:55       31:20        3:28       26:59     1:24:38
173   Weston Fonger          M30-34        26/0       16:15        4:26       31:00        3:17       29:41     1:24:39
174   Mark Cochran           M50-54        12/0       22:07        3:25       30:48        2:40       25:42     1:24:43
175   John Rocco             M40-44        23/0       12:56        4:07       31:15        4:27       32:05     1:24:50
176   Todd Leff              M50-54        13/0       23:08        3:30       29:59        2:35       25:48     1:25:00
177   Michael Lowry          M30-34        27/0       19:50        3:24       32:37        3:12       25:58     1:25:01
178   Ryan McLaughlin        M20-24         7/0       17:45        5:03       34:09        3:52       24:13     1:25:02
179   John Van Dyken         M35-39        19/0       16:39        4:18       33:14        3:49       27:03     1:25:03
180   Ray Cook               M55-59         8/0        9:48        9:28       36:00        4:07       25:42     1:25:04
181   Anthony Stelacio       M30-34        28/0       21:00        3:36       31:52        3:05       25:33     1:25:05
182   Elizabeth Carson       Athena         1/0       17:17        3:18       32:51        3:19       28:22     1:25:07
183   Gavin Davis            M20-24         8/0       19:30        5:29       32:19        2:27       25:22     1:25:07
184   Nicholas Giorgio       M25-29        21/0       22:09        4:27       30:45        3:42       24:11     1:25:14
185   Juliann Pandelidis     F50-54         3/0       17:16        4:17       31:12        3:31       28:59     1:25:16
186   Jill Fyfe              Athena         2/0       16:21        4:15       32:32        3:21       28:53     1:25:22
187   Emily Arentz           F25-29         8/0       14:37        4:49       34:53        2:37       28:27     1:25:23
188   Diane Hauser           F40-44         6/0       18:14        4:40       31:48        3:29       27:15     1:25:27
189   Sean Fullerton         M30-34        29/0       18:41        5:03       28:51        3:22       29:33     1:25:29
190   Kristin Andrews        F20-24         3/0       17:39        4:51       37:12        2:49       22:59     1:25:30
191   Emmett Madden          M40-44        24/0       16:15        5:37       31:08        4:35       27:57     1:25:31
192   Kathy Orme             F25-29         9/0       16:21        4:43       35:35        3:04       25:49     1:25:31
193   Lynn Santilli Connor   F40-44         7/0       18:12        5:03       33:52        2:55       25:31     1:25:32
194   Scott Tolchin          Clydes         6/0       16:47        5:30       33:39        3:40       26:03     1:25:39
195   Jennifer Kilareski     F35-39         5/0       15:38        5:18       33:45        3:27       27:33     1:25:41
196   Matt McMullan          M25-29        22/0       12:20        4:14       36:30        3:30       29:09     1:25:43
197   Adrienne Stinger       F30-34         4/0       18:54        4:53       31:19        3:20       27:22     1:25:47
198   Joseph McGinty         M25-29        23/0       19:34        3:54       32:43        4:00       25:37     1:25:48
199   Jennifer Tinsman       F40-44         8/0       16:28        4:26       34:17        2:35       28:08     1:25:54
200   Victoria Shannon       F35-39         6/0       18:22        4:19       31:38        2:29       29:07     1:25:54
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Erin Reynolds          F30-34         5/0       17:38        4:12       32:31        3:34       28:00     1:25:56
202   Matt Forrer            M30-34        30/0       18:58        4:34       33:06        3:19       26:01     1:25:58
203   Krista Parson          F30-34         6/0       19:05        4:04       33:40        3:18       25:53     1:25:59
204   Ryan Hollender         M20-24         9/0       17:07        4:22       34:58        2:30       27:07     1:26:04
205   Christos Kytzidis      M45-49        13/0       19:35        4:23       31:36        3:49       26:50     1:26:13
206   Kelly Mcmahon          F35-39         7/0       18:36        4:26       33:09        3:40       26:28     1:26:20
207   James Rocco            M40-44        25/0       13:44        3:44       32:02        4:03       33:01     1:26:34
208   Joaquin Aracena        M30-34        31/0       19:00        4:55       35:05        2:55       24:45     1:26:40
209   Kim Makosch            F40-44         9/0       17:42        4:46       33:08        2:59       28:08     1:26:43
210   William Kirkpatrick    M20-24        10/0       17:30        4:44       35:04        4:29       24:59     1:26:46
211   Mike Chadwick          Clydes         7/0       19:05        3:42       31:23        4:24       28:13     1:26:46
212   Elise Levito           F20-24         4/0       14:39        5:00       35:23        3:06       28:40     1:26:48
213   Jim Neusch             M40-44        26/0       20:24        4:52       34:59        2:11       24:27     1:26:54
214   Richard Olaya          M40-44        27/0       18:08        6:06       33:19        2:27       27:08     1:27:07
215   Christopher Herte      M50-54        14/0       15:06        4:32       32:22        3:10       31:58     1:27:08
216   Terence Mccarty        M45-49        14/0       18:14        4:28       32:59        4:39       26:48     1:27:09
217   Paul Peters            M35-39        20/0       20:52        5:33       33:39        3:41       23:30     1:27:14
218   Michael Morris         Clydes         8/0       20:32        4:15       31:33        3:02       27:57     1:27:19
219   Megan Fullerton        F30-34         7/0       17:08        4:48       35:23        3:29       26:31     1:27:19
220   Geoff Kahler           M35-39        21/0       20:05        4:56       32:09        3:14       26:57     1:27:20
221   sharon cassidy         F30-34         8/0       18:03        3:26       33:35        4:05       28:17     1:27:27
222   Kerri Brannen          F35-39         8/0       19:34        5:35       35:19        3:17       23:44     1:27:30
223   Todd Haig              Clydes         9/0       20:50        4:19       31:35        3:06       27:47     1:27:36
224   Robert Malone          M40-44        28/0       18:25        5:02       32:40        3:35       27:55     1:27:38
225   Gregory Blair          M25-29        24/0       16:13        4:24       34:05        3:24       29:34     1:27:39
226   dana warner            F35-39         9/0       16:39        4:05       36:46        3:36       26:40     1:27:46
227   Jayne Gandy            F35-39        10/0       23:26        4:16       33:42        2:30       23:56     1:27:50
228   Mike Cole              M35-39        22/0       19:42        5:01       34:18        3:24       25:27     1:27:50
229   Lisa Mancini           F35-39        11/0       17:19        4:01       34:49        3:12       28:34     1:27:55
230   Scott Deardorff        M30-34        32/0       21:23        4:24       31:40        4:18       26:12     1:27:57
231   Andrea Lawrence        F45-49         3/0       14:23        5:16       32:18        4:02       32:02     1:28:02
232   Carmen Phillips Tucker F45-49         4/0       21:46        4:20       32:38        3:07       26:20     1:28:11
233   Michael Matteo         M25-29        25/0       19:12        5:54       32:26        3:38       27:03     1:28:13
234   Kyle Leonard           M16-17         6/0       20:33        4:56       39:18        3:54       19:36     1:28:18
235   Ronald Brown           M45-49        15/0       18:24        5:32       31:23        3:50       29:10     1:28:19
236   Lauren Landgrebe       F20-24         5/0       19:31        3:27       34:14        2:47       28:21     1:28:20
237   Francesca Iacovangelo  F35-39        12/0       18:56        4:26       34:41        3:19       26:58     1:28:20
238   John Breslin           M45-49        16/0       16:48        5:32       33:32        3:34       28:54     1:28:20
239   Bill Patrick           M45-49        17/0       20:59        4:31       32:26        3:01       27:24     1:28:21
240   Kevin Perkins          M30-34        33/0       17:00        4:47       38:02        2:38       25:57     1:28:25
241   Devon Guyer            M18-19         4/0       18:14        3:01       31:37        2:57       32:43     1:28:32
242   Diane McMurray         F45-49         5/0       16:53        4:28       35:29        2:45       29:02     1:28:37
243   Emma Yasinski          F20-24         6/0       14:56        7:11       38:35        2:47       25:10     1:28:39
244   Douglas Ader           M30-34        34/0       17:28        4:16       34:15        2:38       30:11     1:28:47
245   Robert McGuire         M40-44        29/0       17:06        4:44       32:17        3:18       31:24     1:28:49
246   Joe Donohue            M45-49        18/0       15:20        3:03       33:26        3:56       33:20     1:29:05
247   Thomas DeVirgiliis     Clydes        10/0       19:36        5:09       31:59        3:36       28:46     1:29:05
248   Kimberly Stone         F35-39        13/0       20:48        5:32       33:46        2:57       26:02     1:29:05
249   Samra Carpino          F35-39        14/0       22:17        4:09       37:13        2:15       23:13     1:29:07
250   John Venuti            M40-44        30/0       17:25        5:22       32:43        3:01       30:40     1:29:11
251   Steven Masterson       Clydes        11/0       20:44        3:56       33:59        3:42       26:56     1:29:16
252   Joanna Minion          F30-34         9/0       20:16        2:56       36:00        2:17       27:56     1:29:24
253   Marcia Carter          Athena         3/0       14:50        5:19       34:45        3:45       30:45     1:29:25
254   William Mundy          M45-49        19/0       19:29        6:57       34:00        3:06       25:58     1:29:31
255   Bill Cascarina         M40-44        31/0       19:44        4:52       36:06        3:16       25:34     1:29:32
256   Jessica Seniuk         F25-29        10/0       17:33        3:59       36:14        2:26       29:28     1:29:39
257   Tim Shallcross         Clydes        12/0       15:12        4:42       32:28        4:25       32:56     1:29:42
258   Andrea Clair           F30-34        10/0       17:38        5:30       35:10        3:08       28:19     1:29:45
259   Thomas Peters          M35-39        23/0       19:11        6:06       35:14        3:11       26:11     1:29:54
260   Chris McGurk           M50-54        15/0       22:29        4:13       32:31        2:44       27:59     1:29:55
261   Margaret Sheldon       F35-39        15/0       17:38        4:56       35:42        3:16       28:25     1:29:57
262   petar mattioni         M35-39        24/0       27:33        3:18       30:39        4:00       24:46     1:30:16
263   Fran Hahn              M45-49        20/0       20:04        6:31       32:27        3:00       28:13     1:30:16
264   Whitney Brostrom       F30-34        11/0       16:57        4:57       33:52        3:19       31:16     1:30:21
265   Anthony Mills          M16-17         7/0       20:33        5:00       39:16        3:55       21:48     1:30:32
266   Kevin Dunphy           M16-17         8/0       20:33        4:58       34:18        8:56       21:48     1:30:33
267   Dan McClave            M40-44        32/0       19:29        4:35       32:51        3:35       30:04     1:30:34
268   ANN LEAMING            F30-34        12/0       20:31        5:35       33:39        3:12       27:45     1:30:42
269   Theresa Weiss          F35-39        16/0       17:58        5:42       34:15        3:47       29:03     1:30:44
270   Christine Venuti       F40-44        10/0       19:06        5:19       33:03        4:21       28:58     1:30:46
271   Joseph Kirkenir        M20-24        11/0       25:02        4:57       31:49        3:59       25:02     1:30:50
272   Karen Schwartz         F25-29        11/0       16:11        6:19       41:48        2:26       24:13     1:30:57
273   Maddy Fischer          F20-24         7/0       19:11        3:28       39:42        2:22       26:14     1:30:57
274   Eric Goodwin           M16-17         9/0       25:16        3:11       32:21        3:01       27:09     1:30:58
275   Barbara Clarke         F50-54         4/0       18:47        4:11       34:56        3:04       30:03     1:31:00
276   Kristin Visalli        Athena         4/0       17:12        4:36       33:41        3:22       32:14     1:31:05
277   Greg Lodge             M40-44        33/0       23:32        5:54       31:12        4:25       26:07     1:31:10
278   John Kirkenir          M50-54        16/0       19:46        4:24       33:16        3:33       30:15     1:31:14
279   Danica Camann          F40-44        11/0       18:23        5:14       34:34        3:57       29:06     1:31:15
280   Henry Schuitema        M50-54        17/0       16:30        6:08       33:33        4:11       30:56     1:31:18
281   Kenneth DiGeronimo     M50-54        18/0       20:26        4:55       31:39        3:35       30:46     1:31:20
282   Kristen Trimboli       F20-24         8/0       17:36        4:56       36:35        2:50       29:24     1:31:21
283   Diane Eisenhart        F45-49         6/0       20:02        5:07       34:37        3:38       28:01     1:31:24
284   Kelsey Brooker         F20-24         9/0       12:41        6:11       38:48        3:48       30:00     1:31:28
285   Mark Mintzer           M45-49        21/0       20:15        7:19       33:27        2:47       27:43     1:31:31
286   Marykate DiBenedetto   F25-29        12/0       21:07        5:00       35:56        2:40       26:50     1:31:33
287   James Doyle            M45-49        22/0       19:14        5:01       35:15        5:26       26:40     1:31:37
288   Matthew Hammer         M15 Und        2/0       13:26        3:48       36:08        3:45       34:34     1:31:40
289   Richard Wronski        M30-34        35/0       19:50        5:19       32:01        4:21       30:14     1:31:44
290   Colleen Fitzpatrick    Athena         5/0       16:22        4:42       32:36        3:47       34:24     1:31:50
291   Meredith Weisman       F25-29        13/0       18:48        5:39       38:58        2:53       25:43     1:32:00
292   Jackie Druck           F30-34        13/0       20:49        6:01       33:31        4:02       27:39     1:32:01
293   Eric Fredericks        M40-44        34/0       10:11        6:57       37:59        7:20       29:34     1:32:01
294   Peter Cobaugh          M45-49        23/0       22:27        3:50       35:52        3:06       26:46     1:32:02
295   Sam Bellinger          M16-17        10/0       22:16        3:22       31:29        3:09       31:49     1:32:06
296   Chris William          M15 Und        3/0       19:21        3:28       32:22        3:11       33:45     1:32:06
297   Frank Mancini          Clydes        13/0       16:46        3:32       36:30        3:24       31:57     1:32:09
298   Richard Antczak        M55-59         9/0       18:54        5:02       34:06        3:35       30:44     1:32:21
299   Tracy Widmer           F40-44        12/0       19:53        4:44       35:39        3:44       28:26     1:32:26
300   Brian Forbes           Clydes        14/0       19:01        4:48       38:18        3:21       27:06     1:32:34
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301   Amy Graziani           F50-54         5/0       16:52        5:54       36:25        3:16       30:11     1:32:38
302   Lisa Orme              F20-24        10/0       14:32        7:28       38:00        4:29       28:11     1:32:40
303   Jennifer McCarthy      F35-39        17/0       23:26        5:27       38:03        3:49       21:55     1:32:41
304   Kelly Murray           F45-49         7/0       19:20        4:16       35:02        4:00       30:03     1:32:42
305   Jennifer LaFemina      F25-29        14/0       18:26        4:02       37:43        4:01       28:35     1:32:46
306   Daryl Kern             Clydes        15/0       19:35        4:10       34:53        3:48       30:25     1:32:51
307   Colleen Fossett        F40-44        13/0       20:51        4:13       33:42        3:07       31:03     1:32:56
308   Michael Selby          M20-24        12/0       19:22        6:44       37:50        2:25       26:36     1:32:57
309   Danielle Clarke        F25-29        15/0       17:07        5:28       34:45        4:09       31:31     1:32:59
310   Mike Cronin            Clydes        16/0       18:58        5:19       31:39        4:07       33:00     1:33:03
311   Brenda Kirkenir        F50-54         6/0       17:44        5:59       34:23        4:56       30:01     1:33:03
312   Becky Eastlack         F35-39        18/0       17:41        5:43       34:09        4:07       31:24     1:33:05
313   Megan Stinson          F25-29        16/0       16:14        5:19       41:28        3:02       27:05     1:33:07
314   Erin Thomas            Athena         6/0       16:46        6:14       34:24        3:56       31:46     1:33:07
315   Leanne Nevenglosky     F25-29        17/0       17:21        5:03       37:02        4:54       28:52     1:33:11
316   Jessica Venetianer     F18-19         2/0       18:32        5:39       38:09        2:59       27:56     1:33:15
317   Ellen Rodowsky         F18-19         3/0       15:04        9:05       38:10        2:59       27:57     1:33:15
318   John Swift             M35-39        25/0       10:11       11:24       36:00        3:19       32:22     1:33:17
319   Lori Grelli            F35-39        19/0       19:11        5:28       38:23        2:57       27:20     1:33:20
320   John Teofilak          M50-54        19/0       18:23        5:29       34:57        3:56       30:45     1:33:29
321   Eric Lawrence          M50-54        20/0       19:26        6:10       35:05        4:11       28:38     1:33:30
322   Dean Roberts           M30-34        36/0       21:56        4:49       36:41        4:22       25:47     1:33:35
323   Christine Phalen       F45-49         8/0       20:19        4:26       33:29        2:52       32:34     1:33:40
324   Scott Wells            M40-44        35/0       23:31        6:47       32:33        4:18       26:44     1:33:52
325   Diane Gormley          F45-49         9/0       16:30        5:32       34:27        4:22       33:05     1:33:57
326   Brittany Starck        F25-29        18/0       20:16        4:55       41:20        2:13       25:14     1:33:57
327   Sarah Smrcina          F30-34        14/0       19:32        5:32       33:24        3:06       32:32     1:34:07
328   Vince Castaldo         M50-54        21/0       21:13        7:05       32:50        4:46       28:16     1:34:11
329   Vasili Lebotesis       M45-49        24/0       23:06        4:55       33:08        4:01       29:03     1:34:12
330   Douglas Kirk           M45-49        25/0       17:45        3:37       35:13        4:08       33:33     1:34:16
331   Joseph Wood            M50-54        22/0       20:37        7:19       33:21        4:54       28:06     1:34:18
332   Steve Madden           M45-49        26/0       15:56        4:44       34:50        4:09       34:50     1:34:29
333   Jennifer Frederico     F40-44        14/0       24:09        4:22       35:56        2:28       27:37     1:34:32
334   Claire Fischer         F18-19         4/0       21:24        6:12       39:07        3:13       24:39     1:34:35
335   Robert Rossi           M40-44        36/0       21:34        5:37       34:32        3:14       29:39     1:34:36
336   Rick Lowenberg         M30-34        37/0       27:06        5:15       35:23        3:02       23:54     1:34:41
337   Stephen Clarke         M55-59        10/0       18:51        6:49       34:16        3:59       30:47     1:34:41
338   Frank Gagliardi        M30-34        38/0       25:21        4:26       36:15        3:19       25:26     1:34:47
339   William McArthur       M70            1/0       23:06        5:03       32:31        3:13       30:57     1:34:50
340   Andrew Wood            M20-24        13/0       16:19       10:08       35:45        2:54       29:46     1:34:51
341   Danielle Canuso-Bedese F30-34        15/0       21:12        5:19       33:05        4:23       30:53     1:34:52
342   Kenneth Podgorsek      M30-34        39/0       18:18        5:56       35:57        4:10       30:40     1:35:01
343   Dana Christenson       F35-39        20/0       20:44        5:06       38:52        3:02       27:18     1:35:02
344   Lorri Zeiders          F50-54         7/0       24:42        5:31       37:06        2:34       25:11     1:35:04
345   Rebecca Lyons          F35-39        21/0       23:00        6:28       37:30        2:55       25:12     1:35:05
346   Monica Cloak           F40-44        15/0       17:15        6:14       39:12        2:54       29:37     1:35:12
347   Vincent Palladino Jr   M45-49        27/0       16:13        7:21       37:33        3:29       30:40     1:35:15
348   Francine Tryka         F45-49        10/0       22:04        4:58       34:13        3:04       30:57     1:35:15
349   Riley McDade           F15 Und        1/0       21:26        7:10       29:28        2:38       34:40     1:35:22
350   Deborah Peterson       F50-54         8/0       21:25        5:55       36:18        4:07       27:36     1:35:22
351   Richard Greenspan      M50-54        23/0       22:01        6:41       37:43        3:42       25:15     1:35:22
352   John Timoney           M45-49        28/0       19:18        8:19       36:41        4:23       26:46     1:35:27
353   John McKnight          M50-54        24/0       22:49        4:37       36:30        3:39       27:53     1:35:28
354   Jim Quinn              M45-49        29/0       22:15        6:53       32:27        4:39       29:15     1:35:28
355   Paul O'Connell         M45-49        30/0       22:06        8:00       33:46        3:03       28:35     1:35:31
356   Lauren Sigmund         F20-24        11/0       18:45        5:28       40:26        2:25       28:29     1:35:33
357   Steve Dutton           M50-54        25/0       22:39        6:21       33:41        3:36       29:26     1:35:43
358   Sue Larimer            F45-49        11/0       16:38        4:58       35:06        3:49       35:21     1:35:52
359   Tim Gianfreda          M50-54        26/0       27:30        4:51       31:49        3:41       28:05     1:35:56
360   Catharine Wood         F20-24        12/0       14:04        5:30       44:05        2:59       29:39     1:36:17
361   Christopher Durante    M20-24        14/0       24:11        4:12       37:04        2:22       28:38     1:36:28
362   Robert Jolly           M20-24        15/0       17:16        7:46       37:07        3:26       30:54     1:36:30
363   Logan Fiery            M20-24        16/0       20:27        5:18       39:49        2:26       28:30     1:36:31
364   Lauren Nawrocki        Athena         7/0       16:56        4:20       39:14        3:21       32:49     1:36:38
365   tara olkowski          F35-39        22/0       15:36        4:55       39:26        4:08       32:35     1:36:41
366   Ray Rysak              M35-39        26/0       18:21        4:08       34:50        3:13       36:12     1:36:44
367   Adrian Davies          M40-44        37/0       18:01        4:17       33:02        5:05       36:19     1:36:44
368   Tammi Lake             F35-39        23/0       15:58        5:29       42:14        2:56       30:17     1:36:54
369   Maria Capacio          F45-49        12/0       21:42        7:27       36:39        3:17       27:50     1:36:56
370   Charles Vanderhoff     M20-24        17/0       21:07        5:40       39:19        3:36       27:15     1:36:57
371   Sharon Shelley         F45-49        13/0       17:42        6:00       36:30        4:50       31:55     1:36:58
372   Amanda Jaxheimer       F30-34        16/0       18:26        5:12       43:18        2:51       27:12     1:36:59
373   Tim Brown              M30-34        40/0       21:30        3:52       39:03        3:51       28:44     1:37:00
374   Allen Cohen            M55-59        11/0       22:54        5:00       32:34        4:10       32:24     1:37:01
375   Lydia DelRosso         F35-39        24/0       23:03        4:52       36:09        3:53       29:07     1:37:05
376   Daniel McGrath         M35-39        27/0       20:28        4:57       40:14        2:49       28:39     1:37:07
377   Danielle Kierland      F35-39        25/0       23:34        4:51       35:32        3:23       29:48     1:37:07
378   Chuck Borromeo         M40-44        38/0        8:00        9:54       39:46        5:09       34:20     1:37:09
379   Brianne Timoney        F25-29        19/0       16:40        4:56       38:54        4:04       32:40     1:37:15
380   Nicole Starr           F35-39        26/0       20:02        4:02       37:14        3:24       32:41     1:37:22
381   Kevin Drennan          M30-34        41/0       23:33        4:57       34:06        2:49       32:03     1:37:27
382   Gene Bryant            M35-39        28/0       17:45        5:25       43:44        3:18       27:32     1:37:43
383   Robert DiComillo       M40-44        39/0       16:12        9:55       36:22        4:19       31:04     1:37:52
384   Colin Degnan           M25-29        26/0       26:10        6:22       36:05        4:17       25:10     1:38:05
385   Keith Wachter          M45-49        31/0       15:17        8:47       39:23        3:28       31:11     1:38:06
386   Emily Peregrin         F25-29        20/0       21:27        5:44       44:38        2:19       23:59     1:38:08
387   Nicole Keane           F35-39        27/0       22:03        5:20       38:28        3:42       28:37     1:38:10
388   Frank Bowen            M45-49        32/0       23:02        6:00       33:35        4:24       31:13     1:38:14
389   Susan Antczak          F55-59         2/0       19:34        5:24       38:21        3:21       31:38     1:38:18
390   Kathleen Curtis        F45-49        14/0       18:24        5:38       35:59        4:01       34:22     1:38:24
391   Lorraine Calabro       F20-24        13/0       19:07        5:17       40:49        3:38       29:39     1:38:29
392   Christian Klein        M20-24        18/0       22:42        5:17       35:30        3:44       31:15     1:38:29
393   Bryan McCauley         Clydes        17/0       19:12        4:29       29:54        5:16       39:44     1:38:34
394   Chris Benson           M18-19         5/0       27:26        3:25       34:26        2:52       30:26     1:38:35
395   Carly Dunford          F30-34        17/0       23:46        6:26       37:25        3:54       27:05     1:38:37
396   Mindy Freedgood        F45-49        15/0       22:26        5:38       37:01        3:48       29:43     1:38:37
397   Gregory Tomlinson      M30-34        42/0       21:03        9:53       33:48        6:00       27:53     1:38:38
398   Matthew Miller         M40-44        40/0       12:13        9:32       40:00        5:23       31:35     1:38:43
399   Craig D'Anna           M45-49        33/0       21:54        5:16       37:40        2:43       31:14     1:38:46
400   Patrick McKeon         M30-34        43/0       24:54        5:58       34:14        4:22       29:30     1:38:57
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   Gregory Sherwood       M35-39        29/0       32:07        5:11       34:12        2:44       24:44     1:38:58
402   Melissa Nelson         F35-39        28/0       20:06        6:16       38:59        3:36       30:03     1:38:59
403   Bradley Thomas         M20-24        19/0       24:20        7:23       35:59        4:01       27:19     1:39:02
404   Ben Foutty             M15 Und        4/0       21:34        6:20       40:36        3:09       27:30     1:39:09
405   Leo Bissonette         M25-29        27/0       21:23        7:43       34:01        5:32       30:31     1:39:11
406   Diane DePalma          F40-44        16/0       19:07        4:40       40:27        2:57       32:10     1:39:21
407   Kaleen Smith           F25-29        21/0       16:59        4:22       34:09        3:29       40:22     1:39:22
408   Jaclyn Salomone        F25-29        22/0       19:33        5:26       37:39        3:30       33:19     1:39:27
409   Jason Fitzgerald       M35-39        30/0       24:49        6:16       34:30        3:50       30:04     1:39:29
410   margaret rosenello     F50-54         9/0       21:42        5:27       37:20        3:55       31:07     1:39:30
411   Hillary Goldstein      F45-49        16/0       16:28        5:41       37:05        4:21       36:01     1:39:36
412   Leandro Silva          M25-29        28/0       21:47        6:37       37:47        3:34       29:57     1:39:42
413   Mark Wright            M30-34        44/0       21:47        6:38       37:44        3:37       29:56     1:39:42
414   Joe Brown              M40-44        41/0       22:17        6:37       36:21        3:45       30:52     1:39:52
415   Peter Millar           Clydes        18/0       17:55        6:08       33:03        4:04       38:56     1:40:06
416   brian griggs           M40-44        42/0       22:08        4:34       36:11        3:33       33:41     1:40:06
417   Bethany Paxson         F45-49        17/0       21:26        6:27       36:37        3:58       31:45     1:40:13
418   Anita Murphy           F45-49        18/0       19:44        5:53       35:57        3:48       34:55     1:40:16
419   Kim Potorti            F40-44        17/0       20:21        6:53       36:18        3:38       33:07     1:40:16
420   Brenda Englehart       F50-54        10/0       24:02        6:25       36:25        3:06       30:19     1:40:18
421   Christine Moore        F35-39        29/0       24:00        5:52       35:47        4:08       30:35     1:40:21
422   Shawn DeAngelis        M35-39        31/0       10:58        5:08       56:36        2:42       25:01     1:40:25
423   Traci Hoolahan         F35-39        30/0       20:26        6:30       37:12        3:53       32:24     1:40:25
424   Lisa Arnold            F45-49        19/0       19:50        6:02       40:23        3:03       31:15     1:40:33
425   Liesje DiDonato        F35-39        31/0       22:48        5:25       35:54        5:07       31:22     1:40:36
426   chris fath             M35-39        32/0       23:04        6:34       36:13        3:27       31:18     1:40:37
427   Kimberly Peterson      F40-44        18/0       19:12        4:53       35:11        4:28       36:54     1:40:37
428   John Dever             M35-39        33/0       23:09        4:49       32:43        5:37       34:20     1:40:38
429   Amy Smith              F35-39        32/0       17:46        5:45       38:06        4:35       34:29     1:40:40
430   David Martini          M50-54        27/0       23:41        4:17       34:51        3:49       34:12     1:40:51
431   Lars Osterlind         M45-49        34/0       25:55        4:28       36:14        3:23       30:58     1:40:58
432   Kimberly Miller        F50-54        11/0       19:39        5:58       38:08        3:37       33:42     1:41:04
433   Kimberly Gicking       F30-34        18/0       25:24        6:11       40:29        3:17       25:52     1:41:13
434   George Ulasevich       M55-59        12/0       17:49        7:10       32:24        5:57       37:54     1:41:14
435   Edward Morrison        M45-49        35/0       22:46        6:28       39:13        3:25       29:25     1:41:19
436   Meg Wessel             F25-29        23/0       20:05        5:39       38:51        5:03       31:41     1:41:20
437   Michael Gibson         M25-29        29/0       24:09        5:02       41:50        2:26       28:00     1:41:26
438   Angela Wetherill       F25-29        24/0       21:48        8:31       41:51        3:20       26:04     1:41:33
439   Maureen McNesby        F30-34        19/0       18:19        6:57       43:27        2:45       30:19     1:41:47
440   Bruce Fitzsimmons      M35-39        34/0        7:45        7:36       45:55        4:33       36:01     1:41:50
441   Paul Gallagher         M35-39        35/0       25:06        5:55       39:44        3:18       27:54     1:41:56
442   Caitlin Zeuggin        F25-29        25/0       21:05        8:05       40:14        3:17       29:21     1:42:01
443   Norman Carey           M40-44        43/0       10:46       13:26       39:43        5:58       32:08     1:42:02
444   Hannah Fischer         F18-19         5/0       22:53        5:52       40:51        2:48       29:57     1:42:21
445   Kalee Baker            F25-29        26/0       24:12        6:24       38:05        4:15       29:33     1:42:30
446   David Webster          Clydes        19/0       16:21        6:21       37:18        3:51       38:41     1:42:31
447   Charles Salerno        M30-34        45/0       21:27        5:47       40:53        3:17       31:11     1:42:35
448   Tony Parson            M35-39        36/0       15:14        6:02       40:33        4:34       36:16     1:42:40
449   Rachel Priggemeier     F20-24        14/0       20:46        6:24       37:57        3:06       34:30     1:42:44
450   Barbara Cresse         F60-64         1/0       22:13        5:00       33:14        4:10       38:09     1:42:46
451   Lisa Pilla             F45-49        20/0       22:52        7:14       37:41        4:25       30:36     1:42:48
452   erika hauer            F35-39        33/0       21:14        5:02       37:18        5:31       33:47     1:42:53
453   Daniel Davis           M50-54        28/0       19:54        5:48       44:49        2:58       29:26     1:42:56
454   Elizabeth Daly         F15 Und        2/0       15:27        4:02       51:48        2:32       29:08     1:42:56
455   Kevin Kuzmick          M30-34        46/0       21:21        5:36       46:36        2:31       26:59     1:43:02
456   Steve Hawthorn         M35-39        37/0       23:57        5:16       40:30        2:58       30:31     1:43:12
457   Jackie Leo             F40-44        19/0       21:12        6:39       39:55        4:04       31:32     1:43:21
458   Leticia Rodriguez      F40-44        20/0       29:14        6:08       38:59        3:22       25:42     1:43:25
459   Kevin Madden           M30-34        47/0       21:00        5:50       39:24        3:24       33:48     1:43:25
460   Florin Selaru          M35-39        38/0       30:50        5:20       33:15        4:24       29:37     1:43:26
461   Robert Farrington      M30-34        48/0       25:26        7:31       37:19        4:28       28:44     1:43:28
462   Beth Donges            F35-39        34/0       23:55        5:38       40:48        3:29       29:39     1:43:28
463   Brendan Fee            M30-34        49/0       25:05       10:26       36:19        4:20       27:19     1:43:29
464   Dan Minion             M35-39        39/0       18:56        5:40       40:14        3:00       35:41     1:43:31
465   Robyn Carlisle         F35-39        35/0       23:45        7:23       38:45        4:12       29:33     1:43:37
466   George Gannon          M18-19         6/0       24:09        7:32       37:16        6:43       28:00     1:43:41
467   Colleen Blair          F20-24        15/0       19:22        5:58       37:16        3:19       37:51     1:43:47
468   Heather MacHenry       F35-39        36/0       20:53        4:50       38:38        3:33       35:55     1:43:49
469   Chris Shelton          Clydes        20/0       23:05        5:52       36:19        4:36       34:10     1:44:02
470   Ashley Palko           F30-34        20/0       24:41        7:15       40:11        3:15       29:05     1:44:27
471   Erin Gallagher         F35-39        37/0       16:19        5:53       42:07        3:52       36:34     1:44:45
472   margaret ries          F40-44        21/0       20:31        5:10       49:11        2:50       27:04     1:44:46
473   Kirsten Richter        F30-34        21/0       18:50        5:39       37:33        3:45       39:00     1:44:48
474   Joe Gabriele           M35-39        40/0       11:35       10:25       48:32        3:36       30:41     1:44:49
475   Louise Durante         F25-29        27/0       21:55        5:05       42:24        3:06       32:25     1:44:55
476   Bridget Stankoski      F30-34        22/0       27:08        6:58       34:29        5:02       31:20     1:44:57
477   Christine Desrochers   F30-34        23/0       27:07        6:55       34:33        5:03       31:19     1:44:58
478   Deborah Sindoni        F45-49        21/0       20:40        8:39       37:46        5:20       32:44     1:45:09
479   Daniel Brill           M25-29        30/0       30:52        5:12       37:11        2:42       29:14     1:45:11
480   Kathleen Farrington    F25-29        28/0       21:17        5:39       39:41        3:23       35:16     1:45:15
481   Nick DelCasale         Clydes        21/0       17:12        7:53       34:50        3:57       41:37     1:45:28
482   Mary Ellen Brennan     F40-44        22/0       20:24        7:48       41:44        3:48       31:47     1:45:30
483   Tracy McShea           F40-44        23/0       21:28        8:15       38:24        4:37       32:47     1:45:30
484   Kevin Fischer          Clydes        22/0       26:23        7:35       37:35        3:26       30:39     1:45:38
485   Chris Buckley          M45-49        36/0       22:03        8:13       39:17        4:02       32:14     1:45:49
486   Keith Laudeman         M55-59        13/0       19:29        5:26       36:31        5:10       39:44     1:46:19
487   Terri OConnell         F45-49        22/0       21:40        7:03       38:52        3:29       35:17     1:46:22
488   Lea Attanasio          F55-59         3/0       20:16        5:09       41:32        3:55       35:54     1:46:46
489   Virginia  Ginny Frantz F50-54        12/0       18:01        5:45       45:16        3:58       33:56     1:46:55
490   James Curran           M30-34        50/0       26:20        6:12       37:33        4:25       32:30     1:46:59
491   Paul Koenig            M30-34        51/0       28:58        7:37       34:27        5:23       30:49     1:47:13
492   Dawn Ware              F45-49        23/0       20:50        7:14       39:03        5:06       35:08     1:47:21
493   Margie Cryan           F45-49        24/0       24:01        6:40       37:22        4:14       35:05     1:47:22
494   Robyn Cartlidge        F25-29        29/0       21:36        4:48       40:21        2:56       37:50     1:47:31
495   Andrea Kupprion        Athena         8/0       18:57        6:20       37:33        4:39       40:09     1:47:37
496   Matt Schlitz           M40-44        44/0       25:27        5:30       36:10        4:45       35:47     1:47:39
497   Matthew Benes          M30-34        52/0       28:31        8:23       37:54        4:19       28:36     1:47:44
498   Paul Becker            M60-64         1/0       18:20        7:18       43:02        3:22       35:49     1:47:51
499   Thomas Altamuro        M30-34        53/0       28:32        8:19       37:58        4:18       28:49     1:47:57
500   John Coyle             Clydes        23/0       23:25        6:46       36:12        3:24       38:52     1:48:39
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
501   Christie Rocco         F35-39        38/0       22:15        6:03       38:22        4:43       37:24     1:48:47
502   Lauren Brooke          F30-34        24/0       24:02        5:42       48:15        2:59       27:55     1:48:55
503   Lisa Parry             Athena         9/0       20:50        6:47       42:22        3:44       35:20     1:49:03
504   Patrice Mount          F35-39        39/0       20:55       11:06       42:01        4:55       30:57     1:49:54
505   Harry Mcbride          M45-49        37/0       28:14        7:39       34:51        2:55       36:26     1:50:05
506   Joan Lodge             Athena        10/0       16:21        5:06       40:46        4:47       43:09     1:50:09
507   Teresa Russell         F25-29        30/0       22:59        8:10       43:02        4:50       31:14     1:50:15
508   Roberta Geist          F60-64         2/0       22:27        7:05       40:41        3:33       36:32     1:50:18
509   Timothy Luko           M35-39        41/0       26:22        6:35       41:28        4:16       32:13     1:50:53
510   Kimberly Kreider       F16-17         1/0       19:53        3:01       49:56        3:36       34:33     1:50:59
511   Elsa Ugarte            Athena        11/0       19:55        6:26       41:09        3:31       40:35     1:51:37
512   STEPHEN DARCY          Clydes        24/0       23:26        7:14       43:47        3:43       33:31     1:51:41
513   Kelly Adams            F20-24        16/0       20:53        6:40       38:01        3:28       42:51     1:51:53
514   Renee Selman           F50-54        13/0       23:55        7:26       37:16        8:31       34:59     1:52:08
515   Magdaliz Roura         F40-44        24/0       25:26        6:39       39:56        3:48       36:21     1:52:09
516   Mark Kapczynski        M50-54        29/0       29:34        4:59       45:01        3:31       29:22     1:52:28
517   Brianna Ehmann         F20-24        17/0       24:15        6:31       42:58        3:29       35:31     1:52:43
518   Tom Wysocki            M35-39        42/0       27:31        6:29       40:32        4:42       33:31     1:52:46
519   ashlee starratt        F25-29        31/0       19:10        5:09       40:47        4:30       43:14     1:52:49
520   Ken Buehrle            M50-54        30/0       22:25        7:35       36:38        4:36       41:37     1:52:51
521   Jim DiGuiseppe         M45-49        38/0       22:18        8:47       43:52        8:34       29:39     1:53:11
522   Jennifer Wolfinger     F40-44        25/0       24:09        5:36       38:24        4:29       41:00     1:53:37
523   Vincent Spina          M40-44        45/0       31:50        5:37       34:47        3:57       37:28     1:53:40
524   Susan Harrell          Athena        12/0       23:37        8:06       39:40        6:12       36:14     1:53:49
525   Bridget Young          F30-34        25/0       26:58        6:04       38:58        3:46       38:21     1:54:06
526   Dawn DeAngelis         F40-44        26/0       20:53        6:51       40:04        4:42       41:49     1:54:20
527   Eileen Davis           F50-54        14/0       25:32        6:40       43:21        3:33       35:18     1:54:24
528   Erica Salmon           F35-39        40/0       23:44        5:41       43:58        3:31       37:38     1:54:31
529   Christy Casimiro       F35-39        41/0       22:36        8:52       37:17        5:53       39:58     1:54:37
530   Lisa Brown             F30-34        26/0       26:11        4:54       45:10        3:55       34:32     1:54:43
531   Sherree McCulley       F55-59         4/0       22:32        7:37       39:33        3:41       41:32     1:54:56
532   Jennifer Buccigrossi   F40-44        27/0       22:06        6:02       48:44        3:57       34:58     1:55:48
533   Joseph McDonnell       Clydes        25/0       33:40        9:34       35:55        3:49       33:06     1:56:03
534   Scott McGowan          M30-34        54/0       28:33        7:00       46:22        2:47       31:42     1:56:23
535   Janet Foutty           F45-49        25/0       25:09        7:13       42:50        4:56       36:20     1:56:29
536   Dane Tanner            M50-54        31/0       23:00        7:17       39:27        6:51       39:59     1:56:33
537   christine rafanello    F40-44        28/0       23:52        8:28       37:50        4:57       41:28     1:56:34
538   Christine Armstrong    F45-49        26/0       30:54        5:04       46:22        3:54       31:17     1:57:30
539   Seth Diener            M35-39        43/0       16:57        9:56       52:18        3:48       34:42     1:57:40
540   Sallie Greisman        F50-54        15/0       29:40        7:12       41:48        4:15       34:48     1:57:44
541   CARLA COATS            F50-54        16/0       29:40        7:32       37:06        7:39       35:50     1:57:47
542   Nicholas Brown         M20-24        20/0       24:37       13:33       47:37        3:35       28:38     1:58:00
543   Tracy Schoenberg       F35-39        42/0       23:45        9:18       44:24        5:58       35:25     1:58:49
544   Tom Fischer            Clydes        26/0       29:40       11:31       36:47        4:28       36:47     1:59:12
545   Jim Magee              M35-39        44/0       29:21        8:51       41:36        4:11       37:19     2:01:17
546   Shannon Tomasso        Athena        13/0       24:11        8:40       37:30        5:19       45:48     2:01:28
547   Colleen Salley         F30-34        27/0       21:05       14:37       48:41        3:47       33:40     2:01:51
548   Daniel Nelson          M35-39        45/0       20:31       29:52       38:59        3:34       30:03     2:02:59
549   Mark Kupprion          Clydes        27/0       17:48        9:40       35:09        7:25       53:53     2:03:54
550   Franci Giordano        F35-39        43/0       26:15        6:35       42:58        6:22       41:52     2:04:02
551   Jennifer Graeff        Athena        14/0       21:15        8:32       46:33        4:54       43:07     2:04:21
552   Patricia Drennen       F25-29        32/0       27:20        7:42       41:05        6:54       41:29     2:04:30
553   Shannon McAllister     F30-34        28/0       26:27        9:27       48:36        3:45       36:19     2:04:34
554   Susan Carey            F30-34        29/0       21:23        9:47       49:24        5:22       38:40     2:04:36
555   Sharon Bell            Athena        15/0       29:48       12:16       42:33        5:11       35:33     2:05:21
556   Ronald Smith           M40-44        46/0       27:24        8:41       47:02        5:27       37:29     2:06:04
557   Kelly McGuire          F30-34        30/0        9:39       23:48       39:45       12:10       40:59     2:06:22
558   Laura McLaughlin       F30-34        31/0       17:56       15:35       39:16       12:37       41:00     2:06:23
559   diane maccarone        F35-39        44/0       20:49        8:28       42:21        6:32       48:45     2:06:56
560   Becky Boone            F20-24        18/0       25:39        5:50       48:09        3:42       44:03     2:07:23
561   Kathy Kehnast          F45-49        27/0       25:08        7:25       42:26        5:46       49:00     2:09:46
562   Annamaria Concannon    F45-49        28/0       23:26       11:42       44:36        6:08       44:03     2:09:56
563   Irene Durham           F55-59         5/0       25:35        6:38       47:20        6:26       43:59     2:09:57
564   Megan Landes           F30-34        32/0       23:09        9:45       43:56        8:06       46:07     2:11:02
565   Zach Fehling           Clydes        28/0       11:37       16:01       36:44        9:11     1:00:27     2:14:01
566   PJ Seichepine          M35-39        46/0       28:23        9:20       41:35        9:16       46:41     2:15:16
567   Melissa Lucchesi       F30-34        33/0       27:41        8:37       48:20        3:46       49:01     2:17:26
568   Brendan Hartey         M25-29        31/0       22:38        7:26     1:06:52        3:42       41:30     2:22:09
569   Brian Lewis            M50-54        32/0       39:00        7:10       43:56        6:36       47:24     2:24:06
570   Lisa Ciccone           Athena        16/0       32:19        7:16       49:39        6:12     1:03:29     2:38:55
571   Donald Hendricks       M70            2/0                    4:56       32:54        2:29       26:40    13:11:52
572   Jordan Lyons           F20-24        19/0                                                     1:14:38    13:14:38
573   Casey Kupcha           F16-17         2/0       22:39        5:02                    2:55       28:40    13:15:15
574   Matthew Janjanin       M16-17        11/0       20:29        4:09                    3:56       22:32    13:15:40
575   Sean Killen            M35-39        47/0       19:22        4:10                    3:33       30:00    13:17:35
576   Kate Ventura           F35-39        45/0       18:33        4:33                    3:29       27:14    13:19:24
577   Rachel Perkins         F30-34        34/0       18:26        3:59                    3:45       26:27    13:19:54
578   Pierce McCaffrey       M15 Und        5/0       25:59        7:20                    3:45       30:17    13:34:33
579   Meredith McLean        F20-24        20/0       22:49        8:25                    5:14       36:15    13:38:13
580   Catherine Ryan         F45-49        29/0       31:02        8:19       42:49        3:33                13:38:36
581   Tim Clinton            M50-54        33/0                   10:07       39:07        5:19       26:20    13:39:50
582   Marianne Hommer        F50-54        17/0                                                     1:47:00    13:47:00
583   Edwin Goodale          M35-39        48/0       35:39       11:04                    5:44       36:24    13:53:58
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